Apache Corporation (8"73)

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705 —
215 - FAL < 160" FlAL-

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 965 30-035-U/380 UL F 43ai5-37€  dS35'FAL t

Lea County, New Mexico

250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
500 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 438
750 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 7.00
1000 2.50 0.30 0.53 1.31 8.31

1250 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 8.75
1432 1.82 0.40 0.70 1.27 10.02
1560 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 11.14
2029 4.69 0.70 1.23 5.75 16.89
2240 2.1 1.50 2.63 5.54 22.43
2370 1.30 2.00 3.50 455 26.98
2455 0.85 1.30 2.28 1.93 28.91
2795 3.40 1.20 2.10 7.14 36.05
2966 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 37.25
3051 0.85 0.30 0.53 0.45 37.70
3308 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 39.04
3649 3.41 0.40 0.70 2.39 41.43
3819 1.70 0.50 0.88 1.49 42.92
4160 3.41 0.40 0.70 2.39 45.31
4330 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 47.69
4501 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 50.08
4671 1.70 1.20 2.10 3.57 53.65
4842 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 55.15
5184 3.42 0.20 0.35 1.20 56.34
5355 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 57.54
5525 1.70 0.60 1.05 1.79 59.33
5866 341 0.10 0.18 0.60 59.92
6244 3.78 0.60 1.05 3.97 63.89
6547 3.03 0.40 0.70 2.12 66.01
6719 1.72 0.30 0.53 0.90 66.91
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RE,CENE@ Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the | 7% day of rm_g{b LM bﬂ/, 2013 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

otary Public

S, JACKI ANN ZENT

% Notary Public, State of Texas |{
My Commission Expires  |f
March 03, 2015 X

MAR %8 2014



